/(7

A.E. ,Z[prOBHHa

2024 r.

I'pynna

Jducuunauna, MK

IIpenopaBaren

Jdara

Bpems

Ayauropus

41 nnu

MJIK.2.1 Texnonorus
UCIIOJIHEHUS U3l
JIEKOPaTUBHO —
MIPUKJIATHOTO U HAPOJHOTO
UCKYyCCTBA

Muxarnosa M.A.

05.12.24r.

08.30

2-21

41 tom

MJIK. 02.02
MopennpoBaHue Npuyecok
Pa3IUYHOrO Ha3HA4YEHUS C

YYETOM aKTyaJIbHBIX
TEHACHUUNA MOBI

Bapmesckast A.M.

19.11.24r.

8.30

1-201

32 Trm

MJK. 02.02
MoaenupoBaHUE IPUUYECOK
PAa3IMYHOTO HA3HAYEHHUS C

YYETOM aKTyalbHBIX
TEHJEHLUUN MOJIbI

®ponosa O.H.

18.11.24r.

8.30

1-103

31 tay

MJIK.02.02 Texunonorus
BH3aXKa

Hetouenko E.B.

14.11.24r.

8.30

2-22

41

['padhuueckuil qu3aiH U
peKJIaMHbIE TEXHONIOTHH

Taraesa M.A.

16.12.24r.

10.10

1-204

41 nu

MJIK.01.02 OcHoBEI
MPOSKTHON U KOMITbIOTEPHOH
rpacukn

['peunna FO.10.

26.10.24r.

12.20

3am. qupekTtopa 1o YP

3aB. y4eOHOH 9acTbIO

T.E. CmupnoBa

N.IO. Casenrena




